Student Housing Phase 4
Bid Release 3 Rebid Results

PR e
REBowo~ouswN e

Project No.: 906270

Student Housing Phase 4: The Summits
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 906270
BID RELEASE 3 REBID
Trade Package 20
. . . Roofing Constructors Inc
Prl(;n; T.r(;’-ldAe Cﬁn;rs\ftlll?’?ﬂoflnbg, RoofBoardlinsulation DK Enterprise Inc. dba dba Western Roofing
al AR 2 IS Graham Prewett, Inc. King's Roofing Service D7 Roofing Services, Inc. Advanced Roofing BIDDER F BIDDER G
Advertised Estimate: $450,000
Bidder Status Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified
Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)
Base Bid $508,500 $587,210 $1,275,532 $909,406 $514,998
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $100 $100 $250 $300 $150
COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) $1,000 $1,000 $2,500 $3,000 $1,500 $0 $0
Adjustments Status
ALTERNATES
Subtotal Of Accepted ltems: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay $509,500 $588,210 $1,278,032 $912,406 $516,498 $0 $0
Total Accepted Adjustments $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 3$0
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay $509,500 $588,210 $1,278,032 $912,406 $516,498 $0 $0
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder
Physical Planning, Design Construction lofl 3/16/2012



Student Housing Phase 4
Bid Release 3 Rebid Results

Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 906270
BID RELEASE 3 REBID

Student Housing Phase 4: The Summits

Project No.: 906270

Trade Package 23

Prime Trade Contract Glass, Aluminum, Windows and
Exterior Sun Control Devices

North State Specialty

Alcal Specialty

Perfection Glass, Inc. Giroux Glass, Inc. SASHO INC Contracting Montez Glass, Inc. Roy E. Whitehead, Inc. Contracting, Inc. BIDDER H BIDDER |

Advertised Estimate: $2,176,000
Bidder Status Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified Qualified
Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)
Base Bid $2,400,000 $2,293,490 $2,690,000 $2,093,067 $2,257,000 $2,515,000 $2,295,000
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1 $650.93 $200 $1 $1 $1 $1
COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) $10 $6,509.30 $2,000 $10 $10 $10 $10 $0 $0
Adiju Status
ALTERNATES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10|

11

12|
Subtotal Of Accepted Items: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Base Bid with Compensable Dela) $2,400,010 $2,299,999.30 $2,692,000 $2,093,077 $2,257,010 $2,515,010 $2,295,010 $0 $0
Total Accepted nts $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay $2,400,010 $2,299,999.30 $2,692,000 $2,093,077 $2,257,010 $2,515,010 $2,295,010 $0 $0

Bid Result:

Physical Planning, Design Construction

Apparent Low Bidder

lof1

3/16/2012



Student Housing Phase 4
Bid Release 3 Rebid Results

Project No.: 906270

Student Housing Phase 4: The Summits
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 906270
BID RELEASE 3 REBID
Trade Package 27
Pro Installations Inc., dba
Prime Trade Contract Ceramic Tile J. Dean Ballard & Sons Pro Spectra Contract
California Tile Installers Visalia Ceramic Tile, Inc. Tile & Marble Co. Flooring BIDDER E BIDDER F BIDDER G
Advertised Estimate: $550,000
Bidder Status Non-Responsive Qualified Qualified Qualified
Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable) Included Stipulations
Base Bid $1,084,110 $934,000 $785,513 $947,300
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $100 $1 $1 $1,500
COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) $1,000 $10 $10 $15,000 $0 $0 $0
Adjustments Status
ALTERNATES
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Subtotal Of Accepted ltems: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay $1,085,110 $934,010 $785,523 $962,300 $0 $0 $0
Total Accepted Adjustments $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 3$0
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay $1,085,110 $934,010 $785,523 $962,300 $0 $0 $0
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder
Physical Planning, Design Construction lof1l 3/16/2012



Student Housing Phase 4

Bid

PR e
REBowo~ouswN e

Release 3 Rebid Results

Project No.: 906270

Student Housing Phase 4: The Summits
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 906270
BID RELEASE 3 REBID
Trade Package 28
Prime Trade Contract Floor Covering Better Flooring Inc. B. T. Mancini Co., Inc. BIDDER C BIDDER D BIDDER E BIDDER F BIDDER G
Advertised Estimate: $560,000
Bidder Status Qualified Qualified
Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)
Base Bid $564,950 $565,800
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1 $1
COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10) $10 $10 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Adjustments Status
UNIT PRICE
Vapor Emission Control Sealer $5 $4
x1000 sqft Accepted $5,000 $4,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal Of Accepted Items: 2, $5,000 $4,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay $564,960 $565,810 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Accepted Adjustments $5,000 $4,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay $569,960 $569,810 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder
Physical Planning, Design Construction lofl 3/16/2012



	20
	23
	27
	28

